A P P L I C A T I O N
P U B L I C
E N T E R TA I N M E N T
This is the guiding criterion for the creation of a new range of products suited to a
demanding public.
One that not only judges functionality and safety, areas in which we have always
excelled, but which also considers appearance and stage presence to be equally
important.

Made of non-deformable butyl rubber or LLDPE (linear low density
polyethylene) with high-level resistance to atmospheric and chemical agents,
the panels in the GOMMA Series guarantee safe use both in the most
adverse environmental conditions and in the case of intense mechanical
stress such as impacts and falls, or continuous such as vibrations.
All this with maximum ease of movement guaranteed thanks to the
sturdy integrated handles.
GOMMA Series
4
IP44/IP54Plugs and sockets
Poles Volt Hz. h. 63A
2P+E 200-250 50/60 6 213.6333.K 6/24
3P+E 380-415 50/60 6 213.6336.K 6/24
3P+N+E 346-415 50/60 6 213.6337.K 6/24
Poles Volt Hz. h. 32A 32A
2P+E 200-250 50/60 6 213.3233.K 10/40 213.3233F.K 10/40
3P+E 380-415 50/60 6 213.3236.K 10/40 213.3236F.K 10/40
3P+N+E 346-415 50/60 6 213.3237.K 10/40 213.3237F.K 10/40
 	PLUGS OPTIMA Series
Poles Volt Hz. h. 16A 16A
2P+E 200-250 50/60 6 213.1633.K 10/50 213.1633P.K 10/50
3P+E 380-415 50/60 6 213.1636.K 10/50 213.1636P.K 10/50
3P+N+E 346-415 50/60 6 213.1637.K 10/50 213.1637P.K 10/50
Poles Volt Hz. h. 63A
2P+E 200-250 50/60 6 213.6333 6/24
3P+E 380-415 50/60 6 213.6336 6/24
3P+N+E 346-415 50/60 6 213.6337 6/24

3P+E 380-415 50/60 6 218.12536 1/8
3P+N+E 346-415 50/60 6 218.12537 1/8
Poles Volt Hz. h. 63A
2P+E 200-250 50/60 6 218.6333 6/24
3P+E 380-415 50/60 6 218.6336 6/24
3P+N+E 346-415 50/60 6 218.6337 6/24
Poles Volt Hz. h. 125A
3P+E 380-415 50/60 6 218.12536.K 1/8
3P+N+E 346-415 50/60 6 218.12537.K 1/8
Poles Volt Hz. h. 63A
2P+E 200-250 50/60 6 218.6333.K 6/24
3P+E 380-415 50/60 6 218.6336.K 6/24
3P+N+E 346-415 50/60 6 218.6337.K 6/24
IP66/IP67/IP69
Poles Volt Hz. h. 32A 32A
2P+E 200-250 50/60 6 218.3233.K 10/40 218.3233F.K 10/40
3P+E 380-415 50/60 6 218.3236.K 10/40 218.3236F.K 10/40
3P+N+E 346-415 50/60 6 218.3237.K 10/40 218.3237F.K 10/40
 	PLUGS OPTIMA Series
Poles Volt Hz. h. 16A 16A
 2P+E 200-250 50/60 6 218.1633.K 10/50 218.1633P.K 10/50
3P+E 380-415 50/60 6 218.1636.K 10/50 218.1636P.K 10/50
3P+N+E 346-415 50/60 6 218.1637.K 10/50 218.1637P.K 10/50
Poles Volt Hz. h. 32A 32A
2P+E 200-250 50/60 6 218.3233 10/40 218.3233F         10/40
3P+E 380-415 50/60 6 218.3236 10/40 218.3236F 10/40
3P+N+E 346-415 50/60 6 218.3237 10/40 218.3237F 10/40

INSULATION
PERFORATING
TERMINALS
FAST WIRING Optimal connections for high currents.
6
Poles Volt Hz. h. 63A
2P+E 200-250 50/60 6 313.6343.K 6/24
3P+E 380-415 50/60 6 313.6346.K 6/24
3P+N+E 346-415 50/60 6 313.6347.K 6/24
Poles Volt Hz. h. 63A
2P+E 200-250 50/60 6 313.6343 6/24
3P+E 380-415 50/60 6 313.6346 6/24
3P+N+E 346-415 50/60 6 313.6347 6/24
Plugs and sockets IP44/IP54
Poles Volt Hz. h. 32A 32A
2P+E 200-250 50/60 6 313.3243.K 10/40 313.3243F.K 10/40
3P+E 380-415 50/60 6 313.3246.K 10/40 313.3246F.K 10/40
3P+N+E 346-415 50/60 6 313.3247.K 10/40 313.3247F.K 10/40
Poles Volt Hz. h. 32A 32A
2P+E 200-250 50/60 6 313.3243 10/40 313.3243F         10/40
3P+E 380-415 50/60 6 313.3246 10/40 313.3246F 10/40
3P+N+E 346-415 50/60 6 313.3247 10/40 313.3247F 10/40
 	CONNECTORS OPTIMA Series
Poles Volt Hz. h. 16A 16A
2P+E 200-250 50/60 6 313.1643.K 10/50 313.1643P.K 10/50
3P+E 380-415 50/60 6 313.1646.K 10/50 313.1646P.K 10/50
3P+N+E 346-415 50/60 6 313.1647.K 10/50 313.1647P.K 10/50
 	CONNECTORS OPTIMA Series
Poles Volt Hz. h. 16A 16A
 2P+E 200-250 50/60 6 313.1643 10/50 313.1643P 10/50
3P+E 380-415 50/60 6 313.1646 10/50 313.1646P 10/50

NT
ER
TA
IN
M
EN
T
IP66/IP67/IP69
Poles Volt Hz. h. 125A
3P+E 380-415 50/60 6 318.12546 1/8
3P+N+E 346-415 50/60 6 318.12547 1/8
Poles Volt Hz. h. 125A
3P+E 380-415 50/60 6 318.12546.K 1/8
3P+N+E 346-415 50/60 6 318.12547.K 1/8
Poles Volt Hz. h. 32A 32A
2P+E 200-250 50/60 6 318.3243.K 10/40 318.3243F.K 10/40
3P+E 380-415 50/60 6 318.3246.K 10/40 318.3246F.K 10/40
3P+N+E 346-415 50/60 6 318.3247.K 10/40 318.3247F.K 10/40
Poles Volt Hz. h. 32A 32A
2P+E 200-250 50/60 6 318.3243 10/40 318.3243F 10/40
3P+E 380-415 50/60 6 318.3246 10/40 318.3246F 10/40
3P+N+E 346-415 50/60 6 318.3247 10/40 318.3247F 10/40
 	CONNECTORS OPTIMA Series  	CONNECTORS OPTIMA Series
Poles Volt Hz. h. 16A 16A
 2P+E 200-250 50/60 6 318.1643.K 10/50 318.1643P.K 10/50
3P+E 380-415 50/60 6 318.1646.K 10/50 318.1646P.K 10/50
3P+N+E 346-415 50/60 6 318.1647.K 10/50 318.1647P.K 10/50
Poles Volt Hz. h. 16A 16A
 2P+E 200-250 50/60 6 318.1643 10/50 318.1643P 10/50
3P+E 380-415 50/60 6 318.1646 10/50 318.1646P 10/50
3P+N+E 346-415 50/60 6 318.1647 10/50 318.1647P 10/50

3P+E 380-415 50/60 6 428.6366 6/30
3P+N+E 346-415 50/60 6 428.6367 6/30
FLANGE 75x75
Poles Volt Hz. h. 32A
2P+E 200-250 50/60 6 428.3263 10/50
3P+E 380-415 50/60 6 428.3266 10/50
3P+N+E 346-415 50/60 6 428.3267 10/50
FLANGE 75x75
Poles Volt Hz. h. 16A
2P+E 200-250 50/60 6 428.1663 10/100
3P+E 380-415 50/60 6 428.1666 10/100
3P+N+E 346-415 50/60 6 428.1667 10/100
IP66/IP67/IP69
FLANGE 84x106
Poles Volt Hz. h. 32A 16A
2P+E 200-250 50/60 6 418.3263.K 10/50 418.3263F.K 10/50
3P+E 380-415 50/60 6 418.3266.K 10/50 418.3266F.K 10/50
3P+N+E 346-415 50/60 6 418.3267.K 10/50 418.3267F.K 10/50
FLANGE 70x87
Poles Volt Hz. h. 16A 16A
2P+E 200-250 50/60 6 418.1663.K 10/100 418.1663F.K 10/100
3P+E 380-415 50/60 6 418.1666.K 10/100 418.1666F.K 10/100
3P+N+E 346-415 50/60 6 418.1667.K 10/100 418.1667F.K 10/100
OPTIMA Series
 	FLUSH MOUNTING SOCKET OUTLETS
	 ANGLED OUTLET OPTIMA Series
 	FLUSH MOUNTING SOCKET OUTLETS